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.SANT.KAVI BABA BAIJNATH GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE HARAKH BARABANKI l 

' 
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CLASS 
BA I ( NON PRACTICAL) 

BA I (ONE PRACTICAL) 

BA II ( NON PRACTICAL) 

BA II (ONE PRACTICAL) 

BA 111 (NON PRACTICAL) 

BA 111 (ONE PRACTICAL) 

B.SC I BIO (ZBC GROUP) 

BSC-II BIO (ZBC GROUP) 

B.SC-1I1 BIO (ZBC GROUP) 

BSC-1 MATH (PCM GROUP) 

BSC-11 MATH (PCM GROUP) 

BSC-I11 MATH (PCM GROUP) ONE PRACTICAL (EITHER 
PHYSICS OR CHEMISTRY) 
BSC-I11 MATH (PCM GROUP) TWO PRACTICAL (PHYSICS 
AND CHEMISTRY) 
B.COM - I 

B.COM - II 

8.COM - Ill 

M.COM - I (GDC HARAKH STUDENT) 

M.COM I (OTHER COLLEGE) 

M.COM - I (OTHER UNIVERSITY) 

M.COM - II 

M,SC - I MATH (GDC HARAKH STUDENT) 
M.SC-I MATH (OT~ER COLLEGE) 
M.SC - I MATH (OT'HER UNIVERSITY) 
M.SC - 11 MATH 

M.SC - I ZOOLOGY ( GDC HARKH STUDENT) 
M.SC-1 ZOOLOGY (OTHER COLLEGE) 
M.SC- I ZOOLOGY (OTHER UNIVERSITY) 
M.SC-11 ZOOLOGY 

-

. 0 
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BOY'S (Rupees) 

2493 
2883 
2290 
2630 
1990 
2330 
3463 
3110 
2570 
3173 
2870 

2330 

2570 

2493 
2290 
1990 
2145 
2198 
2198 
1995 
2145 
2198 
2198 
1995 
2485 
2588 
2588 
2335 

YEARLY FEE STRUCTURE 

GIRL'S (Rupees) 

2361 
2751 
2158 
2498 
1858 
2198 
3331 
2978 
2438 
3041 
2738 

2198 

2438 

2361 
2158 
1858 
1965 
2018 
2018 
1815 
1965 
2018 
2018 
1815 
2305 
2408 
2408 
2155 
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